Walchand College of Engineering M- Tech
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur) "I
Vishrambag, Sangli, 416415 Envizo mental
EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2023-24

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
6EV645 | Dissertation Phase - | 3 1
6EV646 Dissertation Phase-II 3 1
BEVE47 Dissertation Phase-ll| 4 1
BEV611 Professional Elective - 4 Environmental Policies and Law 2 1
61C602 Constitution of India 0 1
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Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 Third Semester M.Tech. (Environmental Engineering)

Sr No. PRN Name 6EV645 6EV646 6EV647 6EV611 61C602 SGPA

1 22152006 PATIL TANMAY TANAJI BB BB BB DD BB 7.33
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Walchand College of
Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
7ST611 Advanced Concrete Technology 3 21
757614 Introduction to Engineering Seismology 3 2
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"\ Walchand College of
Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

AY 20242025 Third Semester M.Tech. (Structural Engineering)

SrNo. PRN Name 787611 787614 SGPA
1. 23151010 BHOSALE MEGHA SHIVAJIRAO cC - 9.17
2. 23151012 VHANKADE GANESH NARENDRA BC . 8.50
3. 23151013 DAWARE SWAPNIL KAILAS DD - 7.00
4. 23151015 KHANDAGALE RUTUJA SANJEEVKUMAR BC = 9.33
5. 23151017 SURYAVANSHI PIYUSH JOTIRAM cC BC 7.50
6. 23151019 KARAN ABHYANKAR CC - 8.50
7 23151020 PATIL ASHISH DHANAUJI cC = 8.33
8. 23151021 LALKOT MOHAMMED DANISH HAZRAT BILAL DD - 8.17
9. 23151022 DESHPANDE KAUSTUBH DHANANJAY CC - 9.17
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Walchand College of
Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 20242025 Third Semester M.Tech. (Structural Engineering)

Sr No.
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17.
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20.
21.

PRN

23151026
23151029
23151030
23151031
23151032
23151033
23151034
23151035
23151036
23151037
23151038
23151040

Name

MAGDUM RAJVEER SANDEEP
KATKAR ABHAYSINH SUBHASH
PATIL NIRANJAN NITIN

JADHAV ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT
POTDAR PIYUSH MAHESH

PATIL PRATIK SANJAY
KHATAVKAR HARSHVARDHAN PRAMOD
SHINDE SHAILESH INDRAJEET
POL AKSHAY VIJAY

JADHAV SHRUTI BHIMRAO
VISHVAJEET SUBHASH SAWANT
PATIL SHRADDHA ARUN

Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

787611
CD
CD
BC
cC
DD
CD
CC
CD
DD
BB
DD
DD

78T614

Controller of Examinations

SGPA
8.83
8.00
8.50
7.33
8.17
8.00
8.33
7.50
7.00
8.50
7.33
7.83



